Vidare till CWX fran Uppland

Klass

L11
L11
L11
L11
L11

L13
L13
L13
L13
L13

L15R
L15R
L15R
L15R
L15R

L15S
L15S

L17
L17
L17

Fornamn

Hedvig
Alice
Linnea
Jesper
Albin

Martin
Simon
Johannes
William
Jonathan

Emil
Henning
Patrik
Elin

Ida

Maria
Dennis

Erik
Casper
Mikael

Efternamn

Floderus
Stridbeck
Eriksson
Rimskog
Grydén

Gahne
Nilsson
Mattsson
Grydén
Hedberg

Manfredsson
Andersson
Andersson
Edberg
Forsstrom

Lundgren
Hedberg

Dalén
Soéderberg
Lundell

Forening

Soédra Trogd Skf
Soédra Trogd Skf
Soédra Trogd Skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Vaksala

Vaksala Skf
Osthammar Skf
Tierp-Tolfta Skf
Vaksala

Bro Lassa Skf

Oregrund-Graso skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Rasbo Skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Tierp-Tolfta Skf

Hallnas skf
Balinge-Jumkil Skf

Balinge-Jumkil Skf
Vaksala
Rasbo Skf



